Grade 6 Boys Jr. Super Soccer Tournament

Ecole Alain St-Cyr
May 1-4, 2025

Teams will be put into 4 Pools. All teams will play each other in their designated Pool in a round
robin. Their standings from the round robin will determine their placement in the playoffs.

Pool A
WMS Blue
Renards
PA Predators

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3

Game 4

Game 5
Game 6
Game 7
Game 8

Game 9

Game 10
Game 11
Game 12
Game 13
Game 14
Game 15
Game 16
Game 17
Game 18
Game 19
Game 20

Pool B Pool C Pool D
WMS Black WMS White Weledeh Wolves
Deline Lakers JBT Cubs MCS Wolves
EMES Ravens MHS Eagles WMS Gold

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Thursday May 1, 2025
WMS Blue vs Renards
WMS White vs MHS Eagles
WMS Black vs Deline Lakers
WMS Gold vs Weledeh Wolves
Friday May 2, 2025
Deline Lakers vs EMES Ravens
WMS White vs JBT Cubs
WMS Blue vs PA Predators
WMS Gold vs MCS Wolves
Renards vs PA Predators
Saturday May 3, 2025
JBT Cubs vs MHS Eagles
WMS Black vs EMES Ravens
Weledeh Wolves vs MCS Wolves
Pool A 2nd vs Pool B 3rd
Pool B 2nd vs Pool C 3rd
Pool C 2nd vs Pool D 3rd
Pool D 2nd vs Pool A 3rd
Pool C 1st vs Winner Game 13
Pool D 1st vs Winner Game 14
Pool A 1st vs Winner Game 15

Pool B 1st vs WinnerGame 16



Sunday May 4, 2025
Winner Game 17 vs Winner Game 19

Game 21 8:00 AM

Game 22 9:00 AM WinnerGame 18 vs Winner Game 20
Break 10:00 AM Break

Game 23 11:00 AM Winner Game 21 vs Winner Game 22

We are focusing on good sportsmanship and having fun and we expect ALL players and
coaches to adhere to these principles!

Rosters need to be submitted to our school BEFORE THE DANCE (Friday at 3:00 latest)
Send via email to Jodi Lee-Lewis, Principal, jodi.lee-lewis@yk1.nt.ca
Students must be on a soccer team roster to attend
Minimum 1 chaperone (school staff) must stay at the dance with their students and actively
supervise
Chaperones and teams must arrive together and the chaperone stays until all their students
leave
WMS students are NOT permitted to invite guests to sport tournament dances
WMS students entrance - community access, other schools use front entrance
Students/Players must remain in the school - after leaving the building, re-entry will not be
permitted
Entrance fee $10.00 per student
Canteen will be open (snacks, drinks and pizza)



