Grade 6 Boys Jr. Super Soccer Tournament

École Alain St-Cyr May 1-4, 2025

Teams will be put into 4 Pools. All teams will play each other in their designated Pool in a round robin. Their standings from the round robin will determine their placement in the playoffs.

Pool A	Pool B	Pool C	Pool D
WMS Blue	WMS Black	WMS White	Weledeh Wolves
Renards	Deline Lakers	JBT Cubs	MCS Wolves
PA Predators	EMES Ravens	MHS Eagles	WMS Gold

	TI	nursday May 1, 2025		
Game 1	5:00 PM	WMS Blue vs Renards		
Game 2	6:00 PM	WMS White vs MHS Eagles		
Game 3	7:00 PM	WMS Black vs Deline Lakers		
Game 4	8:00 PM	WMS Gold vs Weledeh Wolves		
Friday May 2, 2025				
Game 5	4:00 PM	Deline Lakers vs EMES Ravens		
Game 6	5:00 PM	WMS White vs JBT Cubs		
Game 7	6:00 PM	WMS Blue vs PA Predators		
Game 8	7:00 PM	WMS Gold vs MCS Wolves		
Game 9	8:00 PM	Renards vs PA Predators		
Saturday May 3, 2025				
Game 10	8:00 AM	JBT Cubs vs MHS Eagles		
Game 11	9:00 AM	WMS Black vs EMES Ravens		
Game 12	10:00 AM	Weledeh Wolves vs MCS Wolves		
Game 13	11:00 AM	Pool A 2nd vs Pool B 3rd		
Game 14	12:00 PM	Pool B 2nd vs Pool C 3rd		
Game 15	1:00 PM	Pool C 2nd vs Pool D 3rd		
Game 16	2:00 PM	Pool D 2nd vs Pool A 3rd		
Game 17	3:00 PM	Pool C 1st vs Winner Game 13		
Game 18	4:00 PM	Pool D 1st vs Winner Game 14		
Game 19	5:00 PM	Pool A 1st vs Winner Game 15		
Game 20	6:00 PM	Pool B 1st vs WinnerGame 16		

Sunday May 4, 2025			
Game 21	8:00 AM	Winner Game 17 vs Winner Game 19	
Game 22	9:00 AM	WinnerGame 18 vs Winner Game 20	
Break	10:00 AM	Break	
Game 23	11:00 AM	Winner Game 21 vs Winner Game 22	

We are focusing on good sportsmanship and having fun and we expect ALL players and coaches to adhere to these principles!

Jr Super Soccer Dance - Saturday, May 3 - 7:00PM - 9:00PM

Rosters need to be submitted to our school BEFORE THE DANCE (Friday at 3:00 latest)

Send via email to Jodi Lee-Lewis, Principal, jodi.lee-lewis@yk1.nt.ca

Students must be on a soccer team roster to attend

Minimum 1 chaperone (school staff) must stay at the dance with their students and actively supervise

Chaperones and teams must arrive together and the chaperone stays until all their students leave

WMS students are NOT permitted to invite guests to sport tournament dances WMS students entrance - community access, other schools use front entrance Students/Players must remain in the school - after leaving the building, re-entry will not be permitted

Entrance fee \$10.00 per student Canteen will be open (snacks, drinks and pizza)